
SECL
(Run-of-Mine)

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+g+h j k l m = j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y= v+w+x z aa = z/q bb = z/(z+q)

1 16448 7518 0 23966 16448 7518 0 23966 4591 2541 0 7132 4591 2541 0 7132 150999 52394 0 203393 0 0% 0%

2 8065 0 0 8065 24513 7518 0 32030 3929 4652 0 8581 8520 7193 0 15713 155135 47742 0 202877 0 0% 0%

3 4075 0 0 4075 28587 7518 0 36105 3621 5026 0 8647 12141 12219 0 24360 155588 42716 0 198304 0 0% 0%

4 15617 11145 0 26762 44205 18662 0 62867 4829 3674 0 8503 16970 15893 0 32863 166377 50187 0 216563 0 0% 0%

5 0 3512 0 3512 44205 22174 0 66378 3738 5057 0 8795 20708 20950 0 41658 162639 48641 0 211280 0 0% 0%

6 3814 11355 0 15169 48018 33529 0 81547 4560 4013 0 8573 25267 24963 0 50230 161893 55983 0 217877 0 0% 0%

7 8059 0 0 8059 56077 33529 0 89606 3910 4650 0 8560 29177 29613 0 58790 166042 51333 0 217376 0 0% 0%

8 0 3215 0 3215 56077 36744 0 92820 4564 4307 0 8871 33741 33920 0 67661 161479 50241 0 211720 0 0% 0%

9 7284 0 0 7284 63361 36744 0 100104 7970 4278 0 12248 41711 38198 0 79909 160792 45963 0 206755 0 0% 0%

10 8051 3822 0 11873 71411 40566 0 111977 10019 5300 0 15319 51730 43498 0 95228 158824 44485 0 203309 0 0% 0%

11 12237 0 0 12237 83648 40566 0 124213 6643 6609 0 13252 58372 50107 0 108479 164418 37876 0 202294 0 0% 0%

12 8031 7405 0 15437 91679 47971 0 139650 10970 6280 0 17250 69343 56387 0 125730 161479 39001 0 200480 0 0% 0%

13 4069 0 0 4069 95748 47971 0 143719 8241 8343 0 16584 77584 64730 0 142314 157307 30658 0 187965 0 0% 0%

14 3866 3781 0 7647 99614 51752 0 151366 8304 8430 0 16734 85888 73160 0 159048 152869 26009 0 178878 0 0% 0%

15 11797 3798 0 15595 111411 55550 0 166961 8946 7966 0 16912 94834 81126 0 175960 155719 21841 0 177560 0 0% 0%

16 7965 3835 0 11799 119375 59385 0 178760 8702 5423 0 14125 103535 86549 0 190084 154982 20253 0 175235 0 0% 0%

17 15660 0 0 15660 135035 59385 0 194420 8049 6647 0 14696 111585 93196 0 204781 162593 13606 0 176199 0 0% 0%

18 3874 3859 0 7733 138910 63243 0 202153 11252 5875 0 17127 122837 99071 0 221908 155215 11590 0 166805 0 0% 0%

19 12287 3852 0 16138 151196 67095 0 218291 9232 7162 0 16394 132069 106233 0 238302 158270 8279 0 166549 0 0% 0%

20 8000 0 0 8000 159197 67095 0 226291 8402 4707 0 13109 140471 110940 0 251411 157868 3572 0 161440 0 0% 0%

21 4177 7404 0 11581 163374 74498 0 237872 4024 8870 0 12894 144495 119810 0 264305 158021 2106 0 160127 0 0% 0%

22 11856 0 0 11856 175230 74498 0 249729 9778 623 0 10401 154272 120433 0 274705 160100 1483 0 161583 0 0% 0%

23 3995 3860 0 7855 179225 78358 0 257583 14793 0 0 14793 169065 120433 0 289498 149302 5343 0 154645 0 0% 0%

24 7934 0 0 7934 187159 78358 0 265517 17478 1238 0 18716 186543 121671 0 308214 139758 4105 0 143862 0 0% 0%

25 11742 0 0 11742 198901 78358 0 277259 16264 1860 0 18124 202807 123531 0 326338 135236 2245 0 137481 0 0% 0%

26 3998 3709 0 7707 202899 82067 0 284967 17523 0 0 17523 220330 123531 0 343861 121711 5954 0 127665 0 0% 0%

27 12018 0 0 12018 214918 82067 0 296985 16950 0 0 16950 237280 123531 0 360811 116780 5954 0 122734 0 0% 0%

28 0 0 0 0 214918 82067 0 296985 16184 0 0 16184 253464 123531 0 376995 100596 5954 0 106550 0 0% 0%

29 4054 7565 0 11619 218971 89633 0 308604 11813 1263 0 13076 265277 124794 0 390071 92836 12256 0 105092 0 0% 0%

30 20370 3878 0 24248 239341 93510 0 332851 7890 1561 0 9451 273167 126355 0 399522 105316 14573 0 119889 0 0% 0%

31 12264 3516 0 15780 251605 97026 0 348632 6135 261 0 6396 279301 126616 0 405917 111446 17828 0 129274 0 0% 0%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.05.2017, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 139142  MT,  ROM High GCV Coal is 47417 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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SECL Coal Status Report for the month of May 2017 

Date

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance
Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7132 0% 0%

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8581 0% 0%

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8647 0% 0%

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8503 0% 0%

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8795 0% 0%

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8573 0% 0%

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8560 0% 0%

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8871 0% 0%

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12248 0% 0%

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15319 0% 0%

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13252 0% 0%

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17250 0% 0%

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16584 0% 0%

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16734 0% 0%

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16912 0% 0%

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14125 0% 0%

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14696 0% 0%

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17127 0% 0%

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16394 0% 0%

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13109 0% 0%

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12894 0% 0%

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10401 0% 0%

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14793 0% 0%

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18716 0% 0%

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18124 0% 0%

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17523 0% 0%

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16950 0% 0%

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16184 0% 0%

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13076 0% 0%

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9451 0% 0%

31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6396 0% 0%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.05.2017, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 139142  MT,  ROM High GCV Coal is 47417 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of May 2017

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio



SECL
(Run-of-Mine)

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+g+h j k l m = j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y= v+w+x z aa = z/q bb = z/(z+q)

Apr-17 346875 120360 0 467235 197185 110605 0 307789 197185 110605 0 307789 161509 76950 0 238459 161509 76950 0 238459 139142 47417 0 186560 0 0% 0%

May-17 346875 140420 0 487295 251605 97026 0 348632 448790 207631 0 656421 279301 126616 0 405917 440810 203566 0 644376 111446 17828 0 129274 0 0% 0%

Jun-17

Jul-17

Aug-17

Sep-17

Oct-17

Nov-17

Dec-17

Jan-18

Feb-18

Mar-18

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2017, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 103466  MT,  ROM High GCV Coal is 13763 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT. Page 1 of 1

Blending Ratio

SECL Coal Status Report for FY 2017-18

Month

Coal Requisition Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance
Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the month

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

Apr-17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 238459 0% 0%

May-17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 405917 0% 0%

Jun-17

Jul-17

Aug-17

Sep-17

Oct-17

Nov-17

Dec-17

Jan-18

Feb-18

Mar-18

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2017, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 103466  MT,  ROM High GCV Coal is 13763 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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Blending Ratio

Alternate Coal Status Report for FY 2017-18

Month

Monthly Coal Requisition  Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

month

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal


